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ATTACHMENT B 

2020 Williamson Act Applications 

App 
No. 

Planning 
Area 

Applicant AgP 
Acreage 

FSZ 
Acreage 

APN(s) 

2020-
001 

Greater 
Salinas 

Jensen ET AL 70.95 207-031-003

2020-
002 

Greater 
Salinas 

Jensen ET AL 272.95 137-041-004
137-041-014

2020-
003 

Central 
Salinas 
Valley 

AJ Esperanza 
ET AL 

901.86 137-052-005
137-052-006
137-052-007

2020-
004 

Greater 
Salinas 

Huntington 
Farms Inc 

132.73 177-132-018

2020-
005 

Central 
Salinas 
Valley 

Soledad 
Ranches 

109.1 216-022-001

2020-
006 

Central 
Salinas 
Valley 

Bianchi 
Ranch 

911.35 165-013-010

2020-
007 

South 
County 

Skyroseranch 2,666.20 424-121-023
424-121-024
424-121-058
424-141-048
424-121-020
424-121-022
424-141-003
424-131-079
424-131-080
424-131-081
424-131-086
424-131-087
424-131-088

2020-
008 

Greater 
Salinas 

Cumming  410 153-011-009
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2020-
009 

Central 
Salinas 
Valley 

De Santiago 170 165-101-006
165-101-008

2020-
010 

South 
County  

Assellus 
Monterey 

395.7 422-121-004
422-121-005
422-121-032 

2019-
011 

South 
County 

Skyroseranch 2,321.05 423-141-006
423-141-010
423-141-012
423-141-013
423-141-031
423-141-032
423-141-033
423-141-034
423-141-035
423-141-045
423-141-046
423-151-009
423-151-011




